SCD4406N Rev B
FEATURES
❑ ACT4406N transceiver meets MIL-STD-1553A & B, Macair A3818, A4905, A5232 and A5690 specs
❑ Bipolar supply ±15V to ±12V, logic supply +5V
❑ Monolithic construction
❑ Direct replacement for ARX3404
❑ Voltage source output
❑ Designed for commercial, industrial and aerospace applications

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4406N Rev B  7/20/06
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Screening / DSCC Drawing # Receiver Data
Level Package
ACT4406N Military temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test methods of MIL-STD-883
Normally High Plug In
ACT4406N-FP  Flat Package
ACT4406N-001-2 5962-8959207XA Plug in
ACT4406N-001-1 5962-8959207XC
ACT4406N-201-2 5962-8959207YA  Flat Package
ACT4406N-201-1 5962-8959207YC
Special Note:  Use the ACT4406N to replace the ARX3404
PACKAGE CONFIGURATION OUTLINE
1.27